
260008 Skibus: Bergbahn See - See Neder und zurück

Gültig von 12.12.2025 bis 10.04.2026

Tägl.
Linienkursnummer
See Dorf/Bergbahn
  Schnatzerau
  Klausbrücke
  Kapelle
  Wiesenheim
  Neder Panorama

101
16:15
16:18
16:20
16:22
16:23
16:25

Täglich
Linienkursnummer
See Neder Panorama
  Wiesenheim
  Kapelle
  Klausbrücke
  Schnatzerau
  Dorf/Bergbahn

102
09:00
09:02
09:03
09:05
09:07
09:10

104
10:00
10:02
10:03
10:05
10:07
10:10

Paznauntaler Verkehrsunternehmen, +43 5445 6618

1-P
08-1-j26, 26.11.2025 15:21:34, A

lle A
ngab

en ohne G
ew

ähr


	1-P08-j26-1-H/R
	Linie 260008
	Skibus: Bergbahn See - See Neder
	Täglich

	
	Täglich



