

# 260008



## Skibus: Bergbahn See - See Neder und zurück



Gültig von 12.12.2025 bis 10.04.2026

Tägl.	
<b>Linienkursnummer</b>	<b>101</b>
See Dorf/Bergbahn	16:15
Schnatzerau	16:18
Klausbrücke	16:20
Kapelle	16:22
Wiesenheim	16:23
Neder Panorama	16:25

Täglich	
<b>Linienkursnummer</b>	<b>102 104</b>
See Neder Panorama	09:00 10:00
Wiesenheim	09:02 10:02
Kapelle	09:03 10:03
Klausbrücke	09:05 10:05
Schnatzerau	09:07 10:07
Dorf/Bergbahn	09:10 10:10

Paznauntaler Verkehrsunternehmen, +43 5445 6618